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TOREBODA

Lars=Gtran Larsson
Anders Carlén
Rolf Hallman

0lof Jakobsson
Mikael Simring
Roger Johannesson
Crjan Larason
Hartwig Kriger
Peter Johansson
Gosta Karisson
Magnus Ericsson

. Peter Gustafsson

Joacim Elmqvist
Frans Overberg
Jens Thostrup
Hans-frik Andersson

Jan Jirhem

Stig Tedesdter
Roger Jacobsson
TLare lindstrdm
Jan-Erik Waern
L.ars-Erik Johansson
Nils Backstrim
Stefan Gustavason

. Mikael Seppi

41-44 SA

PK Svea Ingt

Kristinehamns FK

FOK Bords
Eds PSK

Boréds PS

Eds PSK
Toreboda PSK
FOK Borés
Torsby PSK
Vargons FK
Vargéns PK
Sevede Magnunm
Vargins PK

K Svea Ingi
Kopings BF
Séve PSK
Téreboda PSK
F7 SKP
Doéderhults PK
Eds PSK
Kopings BF
Vargons PK
Sgve PSK
Skellefted PF
S#ve PSK
Vargtns PK

RESULTATLISTA 6/9 98

AR/ 5=
ARS PH— 1
48/ 23-21%
48/ 03014
48/23-213
AB/ 23013
L8/ 23006
48/ 23=201
48/23-199
48/23-19%
48/23-194
48/23-190
48/23-187
47/23~203
47/23-197
47/23=-168
46/23-185
45/23-181
45/23~144
45/27=-184
aa/23%-1477
44/2>-197
44/21-145
43/22-149
40/22-122
30/18- 81
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no.
Y.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
2.
23.
24,
5.
6.
’T.
28.
29-

10.
11,
17
13.
14.
15.
16.
17-
18.
19-
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

Coany Olsson

0la Wilimaa
Roger Johannesson
Tommy Rundqvist
Joacim Blmgvist
0lof Jakobsson
Rolf Rosberg
Folke Weinholt
Stig Eriksson
Goran Kilman

Alf Olsson

Matti Paukkonen
Peter Gustafsson
Peter Ranunger
Lars-Gdran Larsson
Mikael Simring
Rune Svensson
Henrik Blocher
Jonas Lundgren
Roger Jacobsson
Gosta Karlsson
Joérgen Duberg
Jan Héglund
Mikael Seppi
Stefan Ahman

Kent Persson
Lars-0lof Andersson
Gosta Fkman
Stefan Lundskog

Orjan Larsson
Lars~G&Gran Larsson
Tommy Rundgvist
Lennart ¥ennberg
Peter Gustafsson
Per-Erik Stderderg
Frans Overberg
Roger Johannesson
Peter Johansson
Jorgen Sdder
Bosse Ostman
Magnus Ericsson
Bosse Aberg
Harita Simring
Jan Eriksson
Jonas Lundgren
Bjorn Nitsch

Tony Martinovic
Jan Hogberg
Mathias Varmedal
Ake Jansson

Kent Sundstrom
Krister Persson
Jan Hoglund
Ragnar Aronsson
Morgan Lundqvist

41-44 DA

Eskilstuna Handeldv.?
Oppsala HF

Eds PSK

Zds PSK

Vargons FX

Edges PSK

PK Ena

Torsby PSK
Kristinehmns PX
KristinehannsPK
Torsby PSK

FOK Borés

Sevede Magnunm
Torsby PSK

PK Svea Ing?
Bords PS
Tsreboda PSK

PK Ena
Kristinehamns FK
Eds P3SX

" Vargoas FK

Tysslinge SK
Kallh#lls PK
Yargons PK
Kopings BF
Volvo PX
Déderhults PX
Kumla SP3
Vargins PX

357 SA

Toreboda PSK

PK Svea Ingi

Eds PSK

Box&s PS

Sevede Magnum
Eristinehamns FX
PK Svea Ingi

Eds PSK

Torsby PSK
Toreboda PSK

PK Svea Ingt
Vargons FK
Grodinge PSK
Bords PS
Tysslinge SK
Kristinchamns PK
Teckomatorps FK
Vallebygdens PSF
Vallebygdens PSF
Teckomatorps FK
Téreboda PSK
T6reboda PSK
Borés PS
Kgllhdlls PK
Vargdns FX

SJ Oxnered PSK

49/ 23-001
48/23-219
48/23.011
483/23-218
48/ 23217
48/23-0173
a3/ 23010
48/23-210
48/23-005
4R/ 23-007%
43/ 23-007
48/23-201
48/23=-197
4B/ 03=-187
a1/ 23=20%
A7/23-199
A7/ 23-187
47/22-209
46/23-197
46/23-185
4612 3-11
A6/ 2 5-170
AS/21=14D
A& =140
AAL 20166
A%/ =-118
41/ 23160
40/ 21149
»7/17~ 88

48/23-22

A8/ 132000
48/23=-222
48/23=020
48/723-219
48/23-215
48/23=-215%
48/23-215
48/23=21%
48/23-208
48/ P%-000
AR/ PR=198
48/33-197
47/23-200
47/2%-198
47/23-18%
47/23-170
46/23-1T71
45/22-144
43/20-144
42/22-12%
42/21-144
41/21-123
3g/22-118
36/20- 93
31/20~ 56
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1.

2.

5.

4.

5.

6.

T

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
2%,
24,
25.
26,
27.
28,
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
>4.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
5t.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.

Tommy Rundqvist
Peter Gustafsson

Bosse Aberg

Lennart Wennberg

0lof Jakobsson
Mikael Simring
Conny Olsson

Per-Erik Stderberg

Anders Carlén
Folke Wwinholt
Rolf Hallman

Christer Westergdrd
Peter Johansson

Peter Ranunger
Jonas Lundgren

Joakim Honkanen

Rolf Lindelsf

Ulrik Lindstrom
Hans-Erik Andersson

Kent Smit
Stig Tedesdater
Orjan Larsson

Roger Johannesson

Stig Eriksson

Roger Jacobsson

Henrik Blocher
Rune Svensson

Tonry Hartinovie
Gunnar Karlsson
Erister Persson
John-Erik Skoog

Jan Hégberg
Ake Jansson

Lars=-Erik Johaensson
l:ars=-0lof Andersson

Jan Hogluad

Jan-Anders Peterson

Gosta Ekman

Stefan Gustavsson
Lars-Goran Johansson
Lennart Johansson

Jérgen Duberg
Jan Jirhem

Anmnmika Sveasson

Goran Kilman
Bjarne Grénl.
Mats Egnell

Rickard Larsson
Christer Persson

Asmo Uzkinen

Morgan Lundqvist

Goran Wolfram
Jan Wallberg
Rune Olsson
Jari Rity
Johan Rundgren

Ragnar Aronsson

Lars Ivarsson
Mikael Seppi
0la Svensson

Andexrs Hallgren
Kjell-Ake Karlsson

Linus G&hle

357 DA

Eds PBSX A8/ 23-p26k
Sevede Magnum  48/23-201
Grédinge PSK  48/23-220
Boxr&s PS5 48/23-218
Eds PSK 48/03=218
Bords PS 48/25=-217
Eskilstuna HF 48/23=214
Kristinehamns PK48/23=211
Kristinehamns PK48/23-210
Torsby PSK 48/ 23-208
FOK Boras 48/ 23-208
P Svea Ingl = 48/23-205
Torsby PSK 48/23-204
Torsby PSK 48/23-202
Kristinehamns PK48/23-202
Uppsala HF 48/23-200
Toreboda PSK 48/ 23-190
Huskvarna PX 48/23-188
Sdve PSK 48/23~-1885
Eds PSK 48/23-184
Doderhults FX 48/23%-184
Téreboda PSK 47/23=215
Eda PSK 47/23=-200
Kristinehamns PX47/23-199
Eds PSK 47/23-193
PK Ena 47/2%=187
Tsreboda PSK 47/23-186
Vallebygdens FSF47/23-178
Eskilstuna HEF 47/ nr=nrt
Boris PS 46/23-169
Torsby PSK 46/2%-167
Vallebygdens PSPF46/23-167
Tsreboda PSK 46/22- 194
Sidve PSK 46/22-161
Doderhults PK  45/23-179
Kallh#lls PK 45/23~156
Unnaryds PSK 44723144
XKumla SPS 44/21-172
Sdve PSK 44/21-162
Kristinehamns PK44/21-154
Vargons PK 43/22-154
Tysslinge SK 43/22-142
F7 SKF 43/22-129
Tsreboda PSK 43/21-155
Kristinehamns ¥K43/21-137
lMotala PK 43/21-1726
Motala FPK 42/ 22=151
Kumla SPS 42/21=125
Borads PS 41/23-146
Skdvde Sport 41/21-142
8J Oxmered PSK 40/21-126
Boras FS 39/ 20=142
XAt SKp 39/21- 9%
Kumla SS 39/20-10%
Sksvde Sport 39/18-=123%
Molndals SF 38/20-140
Vargons PK 31/17- 72
Kumla KSS 30/18-= 73
Vargons FK 23/ 15=- 24
Unnaryds PSK 23/ 14- 40
Hammars PSK 17/11= 30
Toreboda PSK 17/9 - 23
Hammars PSK 16/11~21
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1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
60
7.
8.
9.
10.
11,
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18,
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,

24.
25.

Peter Johansson
Orjan Larsson
Per=-Erik Sdderberg
Folke Weinholt
Bosse Aberg

41f Olsson
Gunnar Karlsson
Mikael Simring
Tommy Rundqvist
0la Wdalimae
Rolf Rosberg
Hartwig Kriiger
Jan Wallberg
John-Erik Skoog
Antonio Falk
Micael Wetz
Johan Jerkeby
Ulrik Linds{rom
Bjorn Nitsch
Matti Paukkonen
Bosse Ostman
Jan-Anders Peterson
Kent Persson
Mathias Varmedal

Lennart Wennberg
Joakin Honkanen
Gunnar Karlsson
Folke Weinholt
Micael Netz

Stig Eriksson
Goran Kilman

Jonas Lundgren
John+Erik Skoog
Jan Eriksson

Alf Olsson
Per-Erik Soderberg
Rolf Hallman
Peter Ranunger
Lars-Erik Johensson
Ola Walimaa

Johan Rundgren
Jari Rity

Stefan Gustavsson
Bjsrn Nitsch

Asmo Mikinen

Lars Evert Johansson
Annika Svensson
Ola Svensson

Jens Ekvall

FRIKLASS

Torsby PSK
Toreboda PSK
Kristinehamns PK
Torsby PSK
Grddinge PSK
Toreby PSK
Eskilstuna HF
Bords PS

Eds PSK
Uppsala HF

PK Ena

FOK Boras

KA1 SEFR

Torsby PSK
Volvo XK
Tyselinge SK
Buskvarna YK
Huskvarna PX
Teckomatorps K
POK Borés

.PK Sveg Ingl

Unnaryds PSK
Volvo PX
Teckomatorps PK

PISTOL 9mm-455

Boréds PS
Uppsale HEF
Egkilstuna HF
Torsby PSK
Tysslinge SK
Kristinehamnsg FK
Kristinehamns PK
Kristinehamns FK
Torsby PSK
Tysslinge SK
Torsdby PSK
Krigtinehamns FK
POK Boras
Torsby PSK

Sdve PSK
Uppsala HF
Mé$lndals SF
Skévde Sport
Stve PSK
Teckomatorps PK
Skévde Sport
Volvo IK
Poreboda PSK
Unnaryde PSK
Unnaryds PSK

48/23=037
48/23=236
48/23=-236
48/23-233
48/23-2731
48/23-231
48/23=229
48/23=026
48/23-226
48/ 23=-223
48/23-219
48/23=-21%
48/23=-212
48/23-205
48/23-203
48/23-190
48/23-189
27/23=212
47/2%=206
47/23%=20%
46/22-218
45/23-190
43/21-182
38/21-175

48/23-218
48/23-217
48/23-209
48/23=-207
48/23%~196
48/23-193
48/23-192
48/2%~180
47/23-204
47/22-212
46/2%=207
46/23-181
46/22-184
44/22-192
42/22-130
42/21=142
39/20-161
38/22-127
38/20-137
37/18-102
35/19-104
33/15= 91
28/17- 60
26/16- 58
18/12- 38
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1.
2.
30
4.
5.
6o
7.
8.
9.
10.
11,
12-
13.
14.
15.
16.

1-

3,
4.
5.

70
8.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Géran Kilman
Joakim Honkanen
Ola WElimaa
Lennart Wennberg
Anders Carlén

Olof Jakobsson
Christer Westergird
Matti Paukkonen
Marita Simring
Gosta Karlsson
Joacin Elmqvist
Hans-Erik Andersson
Jan-Erik Waern
Gosta Ericsson
Henrik Wolfram
Christer Hallgzren

Jan-Anders Peterson
Joacim Elmgvist
Rolf Rosberg

Henrik Blocher
Jan-Erik Waern
Goata Ericsson
Lara=0lof Andersson
Johan Rundgren
Agnetha Carlsson

Christer Westerglrd
Conny Olsson
Roger Jacobsson
Johan Jerkeby
Bosse Ustman
Kent Smit
Marits Simring
Nils Bickstrinm
Frans Overberg
Jan Hogberg
Bosse Aberg

Lars-Géran Johansson

Rolf Hallman
Jan Jirhem
Bjarne Grénl.
Mats Egnell
GO6ran Wolfram
Mikgel Seppi

PISTOL 45 ACP

Kristinehamns PK

Uppsala HF
Uppsale HF
Bor&s PS

Eristinehamns FK

Eds PSK

PEK Svea Ingi
FOX Boréds
Borés PS
Vargons PX
Vargons PK
Sdve PSK
Vargons FK
Vargtns PK
Boréds PS
Hammars PSK

44SPEC-45LC

Unneryds PSK
Vargéns PK

PX Ensa

X Ena
Vargéns FK
Vargons PK
Doderhults FX
¥&lndals SF
Unnaryds PSK

38 SPEC

PK Svea Ingi
Egkilstuna HF
Eds PSK
Huskvarns PX
PK Svea Ingt
Eds PSK

Bords PS
Skellefted PP
PK Svea Ingt

Vallebygdens PSF

Grodinge PSK

FOK Borés
¥T SKF
Motala FK
Motala FX
Bords PS
Vargéns FK

Kristinehamns PK

48/23~165
47/23-184
47/23%=163
46/23%-213
46/23%-188
46/23=176
46/22-172
44/2%-130
43/22-115
43/21-148
40/19-108
36/21~- 87
33/17- 85
30/19- 88
25/15-~ 63
19/11- 28

48/23-181
47/23-203
47/22=-202
45/22=-182
45/22-168
43/22-147
40/21=143
36/17-120
12/8 - 33

48/23%-218
48723204
48/23-191
48/23=162
47/23=198
47/23-196
47/2%=192
47/23-184
46/23-190
46/22-181
46/22-181
45/22-124
44/22-198
44/22-129
42/21-136
42/20-129
37/21=-107
21/11- 37
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